
                    
              Housing Authority Phone Directory 

                                        
NAME 

 
TITLE 

 
EMAIL 

 
Phone Number 

 
Lark Ferrell 

 
Housing Manager 

 

 
lferrell@cityofnapa.org  

 
707-257-9547 

 
   Stephanie Gaul 
 

 
Management Analyst II 

 
sgaul@cityofnapa.org 

 

 
707-257-7628 

 
Malia Legros 

 
Secretary 

 

 
mlegros@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9335 

 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING / FIRST TIME HOMEBUYER PROGRAMS  
 

 
Andrea Clark 

 
Administrative Assistant 
 

 
aclark@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9254 

 

HOUSING REHABILITATION PROGRAMS  
 

 
Joe Wiencek 

 
Rehabilitation Program 

Supervisor 

 
jwiencek@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9356 

 
Sheral Brekke 

 
Housing Rehabilitation 

Specialist 

 
sbrekke@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9642 

 
 

RENTAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS  
 

 
Michael Kucz 

 
Rental Assistance 

Program Supervisor 

 
mkucz@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9412 

 
Michelle Singh 

 
Housing Specialist 

 

 
msingh@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9414 
Habla Español 

 
Belza Lopez-DeLoa 

 
Housing Specialist 

 

 
blopez@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9410 
Habla Español 

 
Laura Taylor 

 
Housing Specialist 

 
ltaylor@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9303 

 
 

Jonathen Sakamoto 
 

Housing Specialist 
 

jsakamoto@cityofnapa.org 
 

707-257-9421 
 

 
Marissa Sanchez 

 
Office Assistant II 

 
msanchez@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9359 
Habla Español 

 
Maureen Eddy 

 
Housing Inspection 

Assistant 

 
meddy@cityofnapa.org 

 
707-257-9420 

 
 

Carmen Brito de Lange 
 

Housing Specialist/FSS 
Program 

 
cbrito@cityofnapa.org 

 

 
707-257-9430 
Habla Español  
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